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V Carrera Assido
Absoluta (8700 m) - 05-03-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre

Cad/Juv

GARZO CHUMILLA, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
CANOVAS VILLAESCUSA, PABLO

Cad/Juv

ABAD TOMAS, MARIA
CANOVAS VILLAESCUSA, LAURA
MANRESA SANCHEZ, NEREA

Jun/Pro

AFRAJ, NABIL
PASSOLAS CALAHORRO, JAIME
NICOLAS NICOLAS, IGNACIO

Jun/Pro
ZARCO JONHANSON, NATALI

MARIN BELTRAN, CRISTINA
SOLER LORCA, ELENA

Senior

VARONA CANTABRANA, HECTOR

CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO

HURREN, CHRISTIE

Senior

LUMBRERAS SANCHEZ, SORAYA

HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, CARMEN MARIA

DIAZ DIAZ, CELIA

Vet A

LOPEZ CORBALAN, RUBEN
DEL CERRO ROBLES, ENRIQUE
GARCIA MARTINEZ, PABLO

Vet A

LOPEZ ROBLES, CARMEN

Categoria

Cad/Juv
Cad/Juv
Cad/Juv

Cad/Juv
Cad/Juv
Cad/Juv

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro
Jun/Pro

Jun/Pro

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Vet A
Vet A
Vet A

Vet A
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S

3

3

3

Club

NOGALTE
PARTICULAR

CLUB ATLETISMO MURCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO MURCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO MURCIA

ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA

ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA

GRUPO ALCARAZ
FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

GRUPO ALCARAZ

GRUPO ALCARAZ

CC.PONTE OTRA
GRUPO ALCARAZ

INDEPENDIENTEMENTE

GRUPO ALCARAZ

Tiempo

00:30:39
00:30:53
00:43:25

00:39:26
00:49:14
01:04:43

00:30:53
00:34:57
00:43:26

00:45:09
00:45:30
00:45:39

00:28:14
00:28:29
00:28:59

00:36:17
00:36:20
00:39:53

00:30:06
00:30:44
00:32:57

00:39:55

Ritmo

03:31
03:32
04:59

04:31
05:39
07:26

03:32
04:01
04:59

05:11
05:13
05:14

03:14
03:16
03:19

04:10
04:10
04:35

03:27
03:31
03:47

04:35



( | V Carrera Assido
Absoluta (8700 m) - 05-03-2017

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo

104 14 ANDRES GRAU, JOSEFINA Vet A m 2 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:41:13 04:44

126 289 RODRIGUEZ ALARCON, GEMA Vet A m 3 LOSALCAZARES TRIATLON 00:42:46 04:54
Vet B

105 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE Vet B h 1 00:28:19 03:15

5 99 FRANCO PONCE, FRANCISCO JESUS Vet B h 2  INASSA PREMIUM 00:29:03 03:20

10 179 LOPEZ ORTUNO, ANGEL Vet B h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:15 03:28
Vet B

46 53 CARRILLERO SANCHEZ, CARMEN Vet B m 1 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:36:09 04:09

89 332 URENA ORTIN, NURIA Vet B m 2 NO 00:39:41 04:33

124 345 ZAMBRANO ARGOTTY, ANGIE Vet B m 3 4EVERUNNER 00:42:22 04:52
Vet C

146 HERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO Vet C h 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:29:38 03:24

54 CARRILLO MOLINA, ADOLFO Vet C h 2 00:29:53 03:26

11 63 COLLADOS ALMODOVAR, ISIDRO Vet C h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:30:22 03:29
Vet C

121 98 FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN Vet C m 1 00:42:06 04:50

245 111 GARCIA GIMENO, DOLORES Vet C m 2 00:50:15 05:46

277 270 PARRA BERENGUER, CONSUELO Vet C m 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:55:15 06:21
Vet D

20 313 SANDOVAL ARNALDOS, EDUARDO Vet D h 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:08 03:34

43 322 SORIANO, MARIANO Vet D h 2 00:35:58 04:08

67 107 GARCIA ESCRIBANO, FRANCISCO Vet D h 3 INDEPENDIENTE 00:37:38 04:19
Vet D

53 269 PANALES LOPEZ, NURIA Vet D m 1 00:36:40 04:12

183 30 BELTRAN MARTINEZ, ASCENSION Vet D M 2  ALCAZABA JAEN/CLIMA 00:45:31 05:13

226 155 INIESTA PAREDES, CARMEN Vet D m 3 CARETE SCHOOL 00:48:54 05:37
Vet E

21 37 BUENDIA GARRIDO, J ANTONIO Vet E h 1 INDEPENDIENTE 00:31:50 03:39

50 171 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE Vet E h 2 INDEPENDIENTE 00:36:25 04:11

51 78 EGEA GARCIA, PATRICIO Vet E h 3 EMSASANRUN 00:36:31 04:11
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( | V Carrera Assido
Absoluta (8700 m) - 05-03-2017
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
Vet E

253 161 LLEVAT VALLESPINOSA, NIEVES Vet E m 1 00:50:24 05:47
46 53 CARRILLERO SANCHEZ, CARMEN Vet B m 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:36:09 04:09
48 187 LUMBRERAS SANCHEZ, SORAYA Senior m 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:36:17 04:10
49 149 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, CARMEN MARIA Senior m 2 00:36:20 04:10
1 334 VARONA CANTABRANA, HECTOR Senior h 1 GRUPOALCARAZ 00:28:14 03:14
2 105 GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE Vet B h 1 00:28:19 03:15
3 39 CABRERA PEREZ, PEDRO ANTONIO Senior h 2 FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA 00:28:29 03:16

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO
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